Partienplan
West - B 2

11.05.2024
Sportart: Dart Klasse: B Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2016
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse PLZ Ort Telefon
1 DC Mamas IG Bern 2012 Waleckweg 2 3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 636 31 03
Sorgenkinder 1
2 DC Seeland 2 DCS Dart Lokal Bernstrasse 10 A 3271 Radelfingen 079 682 63 73
3 Dart Diabolos Kreuz Rest. Kreuz Langenthalstr. 9 4932 Lotzwil 062 022 48 02
4 DC Burgdorf 2 DC Burgdorf Dart - Club Bernstrasse 5 3400 Burgdorf 034 422 37 92
5 Fldrabe - Traffer Sternen Restaurant Bachstr. 8 3367 Thorigen 062 961 06 05
6 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff Buchsistr. 4 3380 Wangen an der 032 631 00 91
Aare
7 Schachen Darter Frohsinn Rest. Schachenrain 13 4562 Biberist 032 672 23 59
8 Die Toten Hirsche Felsenbar Member Club Langenthalstr. 21 4912 Aarwangen 079 343 44 35
9 White Raiders 2 Mix Bar Bielstr. 7 2540 Grenchen 0793547281
10 DC Kellerratten 2 Kellerratten Dart Club  Zircherstr. 2 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 076 212 20 72
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan Telefon Handy
1 DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 von Allmen, Daniel 079 350 78 06 079 350 78 06
2 DC Seeland 2 Bangerter, Markus 079 68263 73 079 682 63 73
3 Dart Diabolos Kaeser, Damian 079 591 58 94 079 591 58 94
4 DC Burgdorf 2 Huerst, Delphine 079 388 16 77 079 388 16 77
5 Fulrabe - Traffer Von Ballmoos, Karin 079 38558 78 079 385 58 78
6 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Schmied, Thomas 079 407 77 07 079 407 77 07
7 Schachen Darter Walter, Markus 079 937 87 34 079 937 87 34
8 Die Toten Hirsche Vauthey, Marcel 079 132 26 66 079 132 26 66
9 White Raiders 2 Wirth, Fabian 079887 70 10 079887 70 10
10 DC Kellerratten 2 Schneider , Diana 078 788 24 52 078 788 24 52
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team Zeit Termin
1 DC Seeland 2 Dart Diabolos 19:30 23.02.2016 Dienstag
DC Burgdorf 2 Fidrabe - Tréaffer 19:30 23.02.2016 Dienstag
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Schachen Darter 19:30 23.02.2016 Dienstag
Die Toten Hirsche White Raiders 2 19:30 23.02.2016 Dienstag
DC Kellerratten 2 DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 23.02.2016 Dienstag
2 Fulrabe - Traffer DC Seeland 2 19:30 10.03.2016 Donnerstag
Schachen Darter DC Burgdorf 2 19:30 01.03.2016 Dienstag
White Raiders 2 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 19:30 01.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 Die Toten Hirsche 19:30 29.02.2016 Montag
Dart Diabolos DC Kellerratten 2 19:30 01.03.2016 Dienstag
3 DC Seeland 2 Schachen Darter 19:30 08.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Burgdorf 2 White Raiders 2 19:30 08.03.2016 Dienstag
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 08.03.2016 Dienstag
Die Toten Hirsche Dart Diabolos 19:30 08.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Kellerratten 2 Fidrabe - Tréaffer 19:30 08.03.2016 Dienstag
4 White Raiders 2 DC Seeland 2 19:30 24.12.2016 Samstag
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 DC Burgdorf 2 19:30 14.03.2016 Montag
Dart Diabolos Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 19:30 15.03.2016 Dienstag
Fulrabe - Traffer Die Toten Hirsche 19:30 15.03.2016 Dienstag
Schachen Darter DC Kellerratten 2 19:30 15.03.2016 Dienstag
5 DC Seeland 2 DC Burgdorf 2 19:30 22.03.2016 Dienstag
Die Toten Hirsche Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 19:30 22.03.2016 Dienstag
Dart Diabolos DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 22.03.2016 Dienstag
Fulrabe - Traffer Schachen Darter 19:30 22.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Kellerratten 2 White Raiders 2 19:30 22.03.2016 Dienstag
6 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 DC Seeland 2 19:30 29.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Burgdorf 2 DC Kellerratten 2 19:30 29.03.2016 Dienstag
White Raiders 2 Dart Diabolos 19:30 29.03.2016 Dienstag
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 Fldrabe - Tréaffer 19:30 28.03.2016 Montag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dart Diabolos

Flurabe - Traffer
Schachen Darter

White Raiders 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
DC Seeland 2

DC Burgdorf 2

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Kellerratten 2
Schachen Darter

White Raiders 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Dart Diabolos

Fldrabe - Traffer

DC Seeland 2

DC Burgdorf 2

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Kellerratten 2

DC Burgdorf 2

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Schachen Darter

White Raiders 2

DC Seeland 2

DC Kellerratten 2

Dart Diabolos

Fudrabe - Traffer
Schachen Darter

Die Toten Hirsche
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
White Raiders 2

DC Burgdorf 2

DC Seeland 2

Die Toten Hirsche

White Raiders 2

Dart Diabolos

Fildrabe - Traffer
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Kellerratten 2

Dart Diabolos

Schachen Darter

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1

DC Seeland 2

DC Burgdorf 2
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Kellerratten 2
Fuurabe - Traffer
Schachen Darter

White Raiders 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Dart Diabolos

DC Seeland 2

DC Burgdorf 2
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Kellerratten 2

White Raiders 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Dart Diabolos

Fiadrabe - Traffer
Schachen Darter

DC Seeland 2

Die Toten Hirsche

Dart Diabolos

Fadrabe - Traffer

DC Kellerratten 2
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Burgdorf 2

White Raiders 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Seeland 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Schachen Darter
Fuurabe - Traffer

Dart Diabolos

DC Kellerratten 2

DC Burgdorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Schachen Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Burgdorf 2

Die Toten Hirsche
Fuurabe - Traffer

White Raiders 2

DC Seeland 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
25.04.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
19.05.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
10.05.2016
23.05.2016
09.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
23.05.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
02.05.2016
20.06.2016
07.06.2016
14.06.2016
14.06.2016
30.05.2016
14.06.2016
14.06.2016
21.06.2016
21.06.2016
21.06.2016
21.06.2016
02.06.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 3



